1.00 2  170.008602195  170.0015  0.00MENS PANTY  CRAZY TRUNK  218.00

1.00 3  1755.0086072A  1,950.0015  195.00TOPA  WHITESAFA  1,950.00

1.00 4  8550.008471940  9,500.0015  950.00MENS INDOWESTERN  KAWAAKAR  9,500.00

1.00 5  1850.0084353A  1,850.0031  0.00SAREE  591  2,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

12465.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWELVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

1145.00  12465.00Total  14116.00